LIBRE

1015132 5] 22 Run
2500 O 23 Run
3701:16:09 5 Run
4 01:19:34 47 Run
S 012758 18 Run
6 01:37:51 0103 Run
7 01:38:54 15 Run
S 071:42: 3 117 Run
9 Ol:a2: 32 21T Run
10 01:43:38 4 Run
11 01:43:50 0104 Run
12 01:43:54 0106 Run
13 01:44:55 20 Run
14 01:44:57 19 Run
15 01:47:28 9 Run
16 01:49:09 0105 Run
17 01:58:177 16 Run
18 02:04:11 0101 Run
19 .02:12:10 ...0107 Run
20 02:15:28 0108 Run
215022302 52 2 Run
22 02:40:10 0109 Run
23 02:41:56 1 Run
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

SUB MASTER

V22
1 24
126
29t
129
golin:
250
LG
S5
JiET:
% G o e
228
40 :

41
41
41
41

142
v42 1

43

144 ;
144 :
46
46

46

48

s B
5

o e
W52 :
i 16 B
o M
sy by
255

55

09
30
29
08
32
00
28

09
v 4.2

07
32
20
59
)7
=5
234
49
05
31
148
42
43
04
38
144
56
15
48
19
27
33
36
01
11
48

243
240
268
221
246
217
247
209
242
269
275
0313
241
274
233
245
276
212
0338
225
239
229
213
234
230
201
0314
210
0320
0349
0304
232
202
238
0312

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

07:
07:
075
07:
07:
07:
Q7
07:
07:
)y
07
)y
'y
'y
)y
07
07
07
07

29:
31
33
36:
36
36:
S
38:

A0

r4

A2
: 45
s
: 48
48
48

48

149!
: 49
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

50
>
51

53

58

01

02

53:
53:

55
58:

59"
59
00:
00:

B2:

1DE2

07

1 28

27

06

30

58

26

07

39

: 05
30
18
5/
05
09
31
47
02
28
146
: 39
41
02
36
142
54
13
146
16
25
31
34
59
09
46




2DE2

SUB MASTER

156:56 0307 Run 08:03:54
151 135 270 Run 08:04:33
157 53 204 Run 08:04:56
saa e 224 Run 08:05:08
'8 i85 220 Run 08:05:43
:58:54 226 Run 08:05:52
:58:56 2317 Run 08:05:54
'm0 0316 Run 0805559
:01:37 0321 Run 08:08:35
vU2.:57 227 Run 08:09:29
2 333 214 Run 08:09:31
+02:47 2717 Run 08:09:39
704515 203 Run 08:11:13
:05:34 273 Run 08:12:32
:05:39 0306 Run 08:12:36
:06:04 212 Run 08:i13:02
:06:45 237 Run 08:13:43

106353 248 Run 08:13:57
0723 2233 Rurnm08: 14 24

:07:44 216 Run 08:14:42
08:35 0319 Run 08:15:33
:08:41 2717 Runm 08:15:39
2103700310 Run 08217 :35
*12:07: 0308 Run 08:19:05
3¢ 1e 0309 " Run" 08:20:14
v 1330 207 Run 08:20:28
:14:49 0339 Run 08:21:46
:16:54 318 Run 08:23:52
: 1.7 46 339 Run 08:24:44
s 17553 337 Run 08:24:51
221 £33 208 Run 08:28:30
t254+ 23 303 Run 08:32:21
*25:52 0307 Run 08:32:50
:34:30 206 Run 08:41:28
:41:30 0317 Run 08:48:28




MASTER

1017 :41
07:24:40

2 01:21:10
07:28:08
3 01:22:09
07:29:07
4 01:26:40
07:33:39
'5 01:28:34
07:35.33
6 01:29:15
07:36:13
7:01:29:21
07:36:20
8 01:31:12

07:
9
07

38

01

:38

01

:39

01

:39

01

41

01

142

01

:43

01

44

01

44

01

:44

01

47
01:
148

10

32
:59

L i

25
;32
31

234 -

28

:35:

:53

:36:

:00

: 37

:00

137

:03

37

:09

40

35

41:

:05

:00

27

<32

29

35

415

425
450
410

429

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

451 Run

411 Run

454 Run

408

416

513
402
409
0511
0518
418
448
0510

420

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run

Run




MASTER

42
237

45

:50

45

18

47

:15

47

:53

48:

122
:51
:35
:51
49

..

:09
53
:05
:56
:00

:56:

55
010
29

=01 ;

1ol

104 :

: 54

06

:02

O g

:40

:08:

:59

:08:

: 54

105

L)

:38

51
19
17
54

24

- 36
50

11

Q7

:02

57

w5

423
414
0514
421
0544
0512
0506
0517
412
453
427
449
428
0504
422
424
0508
419
0507

417




3DE3

MASTER

:12:34 426 Run

33
1821 U515 Run
: 20
1825 413 Run
22
:18:22 0505 Run
: 20
*18: 25 406 Run
: 24
2020 407 Run
:19
:23:07 0503 Run
:06
:23:09 405 Run
:08
:27:42 0502 Run
:40
:30:17 0545 Run
116
:30:44 403 Run
143

:36:02 0501 Run
:00
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APUWUN—_LOOVLO-NOUAEWN—_LOOVLNNOU LWN—=O0O

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
D2:
02:
Q2:
02:
D2
02:
02:

VETERANOS

=22
L
: 36
: 36
=37
159
gt
g
: ALl

151

hd
LT O
sibydl e
B o 10
e e 8

B

ha I e
e -
t58;
00:
02:
04:
04:

05

0/

27
34
45

06:

10:
1:2:
T2
16:
24 :

41
A

:02
iy
:09
148

14

39

43

- 34
44
39
06
10
28
146
56
14
33
29
34
05
15
242
39
:04
16
26
36
58
02
46
101
11

61/
625
619
613
610
601
607/
0632
0634
0635
603
615
604
0631
616
618
622
0639
614
0636
642
620
624
623
612
602
605
611
606
Ky,
0638
641

640

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

07:
O
07
07
07
07
07
07
07:

07:
Qi
:00:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

08

08:

243
s B2
P
46
coikels
249 -

24
s s

1 o
58
59

01

02
02
0l § il
104 :
:05:
:05:
o ¢ I S
:09:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

11
11

12:
13:
14:
17
19:
19:
23
30:
Hd
o 14 B
o

38
26

:00

39
06

46

11

36

41

31
142
36
:03
08
25
43
e
12
30
pAS
31
03
112
40
37
01
v
23
34
55
59
43
59
08




Ooo~JNoOupbSs WN-—

10 02:09:49
11 02:40:38

26
234
iy
4.2
.3
43
</ by i

02:03:
0Z2:04:

30
33

04

58

02

14
41
J
40

662
670
665
663
667/
669
671
675
664

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
RUN
Run
Run
Run

07:
47 L
iy 1 164
49
49
: 49
B/
08:

07
07
0y
07
07/

VETERANOS PLUS

0
0-
0°
0
0
0
0

33

Y 55
10:

10
20
44
39
42
24
22
31

B8 21

661 Run 08:16:29
640 Run 08:47:18
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